CASLENDAR

Classes Begin: Tuesday, September 3. 2019

APA Clothing, T-shirt, Shorts (Fair) Sweatshirt | Sunday, Sept. 8th

(Christmas parade) or any other

Cleveland County Fair Saturday, Sept. 28™ (10:00 — 1:00) Tentatively
Specific Show times TBA

$30.00 Costume Deposit (per costume/per class) November 10th

Thanksgiving Break Wed. Nov. 27" - Sun. Dec. 1%

Christmas Parade Sun, December 15 ™ 3:00p.m.

Christmas Break Monday, Dec. 23" - Friday, Jan.. 3"

Costume Balance Feb. 1

Spring Break Friday, April 10™ — Sunday, April 19"

Merry Go Round Festival Saturday, April 25"

Big Recital Rehearsal @ Malcolm Brown Fri May 24" and Sat, May 25" Time T.B.A.

Big Recital (Malcolm Brown) Sunday May 24" at 1:30 and 6:30 p.m.

Preschool Recital Rehearsal @ Gardner Webb) Sat. May 16" @ 10:00 am

Preschool Recital (Dover Theatre — Gardner Webb) Sun. May 17" -@ 3:00 pm

***10% DISCOUNT IF YEARS TUITION PAID IN FULL BY AUGUST 5™ ***

TUITHLN

Class Length Cost Number of Classes Cost
30 minutes $38.00 1% class (refer to class length and cost)

45 minutes $40.00 2" class +$34

1 hour to 1% hour  $44.00 3" class +$30

All Advanced Jazz ~ $44.00 4" class +$28

5" class +$26

6" class +$22

***10% DISCOUNT IF YEARS TUITION PAID IN FULL by AUGUST 5 e

$10.00 LATE FEE
FOR ALL TUITION PAID AFTER THE 10" OF THE MONTH

MOMMY AND ME (4 weeks) $38
Saturdays Sept. 7,14,21 & Oct. 5  9:30-10:15
SOCIAL DANCE (4 weeks) $32 / person

Ballroom, Shag, Swing, etc
(Sundays Sept. 9" —Oct. 7™ 5:00 — 5:45
HIGH SCHOOL SWING AND MORE (6 classes) $40 / person
Sundays Sept. 815" 22" | Saturday Sept 28"
3:00 &4:00 *2 extra classes to be added week of the
Fair Performance, Saturday, Sept 28" at the Fair)

SAATFF

Owner and Primary Instructor — Beth Mayo
Jazz, Tap, Preschool Creative Dance, Social Dance, Swing — Beth Mayo
Gymnastics — Karan Jones, Lauren Kane,
Ballet —Kelli Steele Hip Hop, Jazz — Tara Warrick,



